with known encumbrances, if any 

Total dues
(as per 

Demand Notice)

1. Reserve Price
2. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
3. Bid Increase Amount

1 M/s Jay Creation [Proprietor: 
Mrs. Harshaben Chandrabhan 
Bherwani] and Guarantor Mr. 
Chandrabhan Manoharlal 
Bherwani

Rs. 78,30,243.57/- 

(Rupees Seventy Eight 
Lakhs Thirty Thousand 

Two Hundred Forty Three 
and Fifty Seven Paisa 

Only) + Unapplied interest 
and other charges & less 
recovery thereafter, if any.

Reserve Price: Rs. 13,77,000/- 
(Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Seventy 

Seven Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 1,37,700/-  
(Rupees One Lakhs Thirty Seven 
Thousand Seven Hundred Only)

Bid Increase Amount: Rs. 10,000/- 
(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)

Lot No. (1): All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing comprising 
of 2nd floor of “Mangrani Complex” (Muni. Tenament No. 0115-23-0818-0001-P) 
admeasuring about C.S.

[...]

Navapara, Bhavnagar (Gujarat) PIN-
384001 Guarantors (In A/c Raj 
Picture House):  1. Mr. Rohit 
Maheshbhai Jodhwani 2. Mrs. 
Nandaben Maheshbhai Jodhwani 
3. Mrs. Nilamben Maheshbhai 
Jodhwani 4. Mr. Mahesh Kumar 
Ratanlal Jodhwani

M/s Raj Sunmica Center

Rs. 1,80,33,336/- (Rupees 
One Crore Eighty Lakhs 
Thirty Three Thousand 

Three Hundred Thirty Six 
Only) + Unapplied interest 
and other charges & less 
recovery thereafter, if any.

Reserve Price : Rs. 1,12,00,000/-
(Rupees One Crore Twelve Lakhs 

Only)

EMD : Rs.11,20,000/- 
(Rupees Eleven Lakhs Twenty 

Thousand Only)

Bid Increase Amount: Rs. 25,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

Lot No. (2): 
(1.) All that piece and parcel of Commercial Godown No. 11-A, Ground Floor, 
Kesharinandan Complex, Opposite Bhidbhanjan Mahadev Temple, Galaxy 
Cinema Road, Navapara, Bhavnagar – 364001 City Survey No. 55, ward no. 7, 
Shet No.

[...]

Cinema Road, Navapara, Bhavnagar – 364001 City Survey No. 55, ward no. 7, 
Shet No. 133 admeasuring about 151.80 Sq. mtrs. Area mouje Bhavnagar belongs 
to Mr. Maheshkumar Ratanlal Jodhwani (Mortgaged in A/c M/s Raj Picture 
House)  (Physical Possession)

M/s Raj Picture House

Rs. 3,72,98,259/- (Rupees 
Three Crore Seventy Two 

Lakhs Ninety Eight 
Thousand Two Hundred 

Fifty Nine Rupees Only)  + 
Unapplied interest and 

other charges & less 
recovery thereafter, if any.

3 Lot No.(3): Machinery related to High Pressure Die casting Machine, 
Horizontal Cold Chamber High Pressure die Casting Machine with Locking 
force of 180.0002 tonnes along with furnace, electrical and all standard

[...]

Please refer Bank’s website for detailed information related to 
this plant and machinery 
2. Plant & Machinery is kept in Bank’s Godown.  (Physical Possession) 

M/s AMI Engineering and 
Founders

Proprietor Mr. Vishnubhai Patel

Guarantor: Mr. Pradipbhai 
Vishnubhai Patel

Rs. 76,16,631.61 
(Rupees Seventy Six 

Lakhs Sixteen Thousand 
Six Hundred Thirty One 

and Sixty One Paise 
Only) + Unapplied
Interest and other

Charges & less recovery 
thereafter if any

Reserve Price : Rs. 37,42,000/-

(Rupees Thirty Seven Lakhs Forty 

Two Thousand Only)

EMD : Rs. 3,74,200/- 

(Rupees Three Lakhs Seventy Four 

Thousand Two Hundred Only)

Bid Increase Amount: Rs. 10,000/- 

(Rupees Ten Thousand Only)

4 Lot No. (4): All that piece and parcel of Non-Agriculture Land bearing Flat No. 9M-502 
admeasuring 108 Sq. Yards i.e. 90.30 Sq. Mtrs. constructed property on admeasuring 
10521 ares in the scheme of “Aagam 99 residency  commercial Co.